registered seat, Tax Identification Number, Contact telephone number and e-mail address. 

V. Awards 

• Contest Participants who are ranked the highest in the final classification, i.e. positions from the first to the third 
(position I-III) are awarded the prizes of the total value of 12,000 PLN net value (in words twelve thousand Polish 
Zloty) sponsored by the Organiser: 
a) a discount coupon of 6.000,- PLN net value (in words six thousand Polish Zloty) is the main prize awarded for  
winning  the first position in the Contest 
b) a discount coupon of 4.000,- PLN net value (in words four thousand Polish Zloty) is the prize awarded for winning